Bosch Security Systems 2018, modifications reserved
INNOVATING THE FUTURE OF
GLOBAL COMMUNICATIONS
RTS is the industry leader in professional intercom
systems, providing solutions that combine forward-
thinking functionality, real-world reliability and superior
sound quality.
At the forefront of broadcast intercom technology for

www.rts intercoms.com
Specifications
Order Information
The specification information is subject to change without notification. Brand names mentioned are the property of their respective companies.
Bosch Security Systems, Inc.  | 12000 Portland Avenue South  |  Burnsville, Minnesota 55337
Form Number: F.01U.345.089 Rev 02
Date: February 2018
Order No. Description
ODIN16NOCORD ODIN 16 no cord
ODIN32NOCORD ODIN 32 no cord
ODIN64NOCORD ODIN 64 no cord
ODIN128NOCORD ODIN 128 no cord
Order No. Description
ODIN16PORTUPG ODIN 16 port upgrade
OM-SM SFP ODIN Fiber module single mode ODIN
OM-MM FIBER Multimode Fiber Module
Power Supply:
Type ...................... Locking IE320 C14 style connector